Specification Sheet

Part Number: 166-90376

HelaGuard AFCP Smooth Tubing Clip,0.75" Dia, PA66, Black, 10/pkg

Article Number 166-90376
Type AFCP0750
Color Black (BK)
Features & Benefits « Integrated flip open lid for quick and easy assembly. « Smooth inner surface

holds tubing from slipping. « Easy access mounting hole reduces installation
time. ¢ Quick release for easy future access.

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Conduit Clips clamp onto corrugated conduits and tubing to secure. Nylon
material resists corrosion and chemicals. Can also be used on C-shaped DIN
rails.

Short Description HelaGuard AFCP Smooth Tubing Clip,0.75" Dia, PA66, Black, 10/pkg

Global Part Name AFCP0750-PA66-BK



Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

1.61

41

Clip

0.59

15

1.77

45

3/4

25

0.24

6.0 mm

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PAG6

UL 94 V2



Operating Temperature (Metric) -58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)

Package Quantity(Imperial) 10
Package Quantity (Metric) 10
Customs Number 3926909988
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