## **HellermannTyton**

## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: 166-90376



HelaGuard AFCP Smooth Tubing Clip,0.75" Dia, PA66, Black, 10/pkg

Article Number	166-90376
Туре	AFCP0750
Color	Black (BK)
Features & Benefits	• Integrated flip open lid for quick and easy assembly. • Smooth inner surface holds tubing from slipping. • Easy access mounting hole reduces installation time. • Quick release for easy future access.
Quantity Per	pack
Product Description	Conduit Clips clamp onto corrugated conduits and tubing to secure. Nylon material resists corrosion and chemicals. Can also be used on C-shaped DIN rails.
Short Description	HelaGuard AFCP Smooth Tubing Clip,0.75" Dia, PA66, Black, 10/pkg
Global Part Name	AFCP0750-PA66-BK

Length L (Imperial)	1.61
Length L (Metric)	41
Variant	Clip
Width W (Imperial)	0.59
Width W (Metric)	15
Height H (Imperial)	1.77
Height H (Metric)	45
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	3/4
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	25
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.24
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)	6.0 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)	6

Material	Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Material Shortcut	PA66
Flammability	UL 94 V2

Package Quantity(Imperial)	10
Package Quantity (Metric)	10
Customs Number	3926909988

© 2019 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions